
39

Sun-properties.ro 

14

ETAJ #

11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
P

8.09 m²

12.20 m²

24.60 m²

4.45 m²

4.72m²

11.50 m²

terasă

dormitor

living+bucătărie

hol

baie

birou

108.45 m²
grădină

unic
3 camere
Suprafață utilă

Disponibilitate

63.51 m²

TIP 10 B T10B

108.45 m²Grădină

111 200 € 
preț avans 90%

117 700 € 


